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The place from West Windsor Township offers 173 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average
price of $13.5.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

PELLEGRINO $3.5

Main Courses

VEAL SCALLOPINI $26.0
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

SIDE OF BROCCOLI $4.0
Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS $11.0
Drinks

FLAVORED ICE TEA $3.3
Chef's Specialties

BUTTERFLY SHRIMP $21.0
Calzone

CALZONE $14.0

Pollo — Hahnchen

POLLO CLASSICO $24.0
Kids Menu

I(DZAHIS(_ZI_I;‘EN PARMIGIANA WITH $23.0
Chicken Wings

WINGS

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Kids' Menu

PASTA AND MEATBALLS

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Stuffed Pasta

CHEESE RAVIOLI MARINARA

Modifiers

STRAIGHT FRIES

Specialty

CALZONE OR STROMBOLI

Dinners

SHRIMP PARMIGIANA WITH PASTA

Family Style

CHICKEN PICATTA

German Specialties

FRIKADELLE

Soup & Chili

PASTA FAGIOLI

$18.0

$23.0

$17.0

$18.0

$4.5

$14.0

$26.0

$23.0

$7.0
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Veal Entrees
VEAL PARMIGIANA WITH PASTA $25.0

Soups & Sides

SIDE OF ROASTED VEGGIES $4.0

Lunch - Salads

LARGE CAESAR SALAD $10.0

Baked Dinners
SIDE OF 6 MEATBALLS $6.0

The Fountain

PETITE SUNDAE $3.0
Classic Choices

EGGPLANT PARM ON A ROLL $10.0
Desserts

CHOCOLATE CHUNK PIZZA $10.0

Gourmet White Pizza

LARGE PLAIN WHITE PIZZA $18.5

Dinners - Seafood

SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO $24.0
Side Orders & Desserts

6 ZEPPOLE $3.0
Sides

MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) $8.0

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA $24.0
Red Sauce

PASTA WITH CLAMS $24.0
Beef And Chicken Steak
Sandwiches

PLAIN BEEF STEAK SANDWICH $9.0
WAHLE DEINE
PASTASORTE

ZOODLES $16.0

Hand Tossed Gourmet

Pizzas
MEAT LOVERS PIE $24.0

Hot Parms
MEATBALL PARM ON A ROLL $10.0

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

Asia - Beef
ONION RING $6.0

Kid's Menu - Desserts

ICE CREAM CUP $3.0
Soups
PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP $8.0

SOUP OF THE DAY $8.0
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Fish Dishes ~ COFFEE

FISH AND CHIPS $17.0 i

FISH & CHIPS

Wraps Specialty Pies

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $10.0 HAWAIIAN PIE $24.0

VEGGIE WRAP $10.0 MARGHERITA PIE $24.0
VEGGIE PIE $24.0

Salad

SMALL ARUGULA SALAD $8.5 Italian SPeCia|tieS

LARGE ARUGULA SALAD $11.0 ARANCINI $6.0
STROMBOLI $14.0

Beverages CACIO E PEPE $18.0

UNSWEETENED ICE TEA $2.8

KIDS DRINK s1.5  Sandwiches &Amp;
Wraps

Coffee CLASSICO CHEESEBURGER $13.0

DOUBLE ESPRESSO $3.5 LI .

CAPPUCCINO $4.8 i:;%SL?_GE, PEPPERS ONIONS ON $10.0

Cheese Steaks ROASTED PEPPER MAYO $10.0

CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE $10.5 .

BUEFALO CHICKEN CHEESE 430, g:::sm Trenton Tomato

Entrées LARGE PLAIN RED PIZZA $18.5
MEDIUM PLAIN RED PIZZA $15.5

BUFFALO WINGS %8.0 MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA $15.5

6 MOZZARELLA STICKS $8.0

SIDE OF PASTA 38.0 Classico Favorite Pie

HOt Dl'inks CLASSICO FRESCO PIE $24.0
MUMBAI PIE $24.0

HOT TEA $2.3

MUSHROOM HONEY TRUFFLE PIE $24.0
HERBAL TEA $2.3
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Popular Items
6 GARLIC KNOTS
GARLIC KNOTS (6)
LARGE 16

MEDIUM 14

Savory Starters

4 CHEESESTEAK EGGROLLS
SIDE OF 4 VEAL MEATBALLS
LETI'S EMPANADA

NEW CHEESESTEAK EGGROLLS
(4)

Ingredients Used
PORK MEAT

CHEESE

NUTELLA

SAUSAGE

Sandwiches

PLAIN CHICKEN STEAK SANDWICH

CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH

BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE
STEAK SANDWICH

CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH

EGGPLANT PARMESAN ON A
ROLL

Chicken

CHICKEN MILANESE
CHICKEN PARM

CHICKEN FRANCESE
CHICKEN PARM SANDWICH
PLAIN STEAK

$5.0
$5.0

$12.0
$6.0
$4.5

$12.0

$9.0
$10.0

$10.0
$10.0

$10.0

$20.0

$23.0
$10.0
$9.0

Sandwiches And Wraps

CLASSICO CHEESEBURGER AND
FRIES WITH LTO

SAUSAGE, PEPPERS AND ONIONS

ON A ROLL
ITALIAN HOT DOG ON A ROLL

MEATBALL PARMESAN ON A
ROLL

CLASSICO CHEESE BURGER
WITH REGULAR FRIES

Uncategorized

PIZZA STEAK
SANDWICH

% SICILIAN PIE

PASTA WITH VODKA
SAUCE

BROOKLYN PIE
GLUTEN FREE PIZZA

Salads

SMALL CLASSICO SALAD
SMALL CAESAR SALAD
LARGE CLASSICO SALAD
LARGE GARDEN SALAD
ARUGULA SALAD
ROCKET SALAD

Pizza

16" SICILIAN PIE

12" GLUTEN FREE PIZZA
16" VEGGIE PIE

16" MEAT LOVERS PIE
16" HAWAIIAN PIE

PIZZA STEAK

$13.0

$10.0
$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0
$23.0
$18.0

$24.0
$17.0

$7.5
$6.5
$11.0
$8.0

$23.0
$17.0
$24.0
$24.0
$24.0
$10.0
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Pasta

PASTA MARINARA $15.0
CAVATELLI AND BROCCOLI AGLIO $16.0
E OLIO

PASTA ALFREDO $18.0
PASTA WITH BOLOGNESE SAUCE $18.0
PASTA ALLA CLASSICO $22.0
PASTA MEATBALLS $18.0
CAVATELLI BROCCOLI AGLIO E $16.0
oLIO

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PIZZA

ROASTED CHICKEN

TUNA STEAK

APPETIZER

SALAD

PASTA

WRAP

16&Quot; Classico
Favorites Pies

16" THE WORKS PIE $24.0
16" MARGHERITA PIE $24.0
16" BROOKLYN PIE $24.0
16" CLASSICO FRESCO PIE $24.0
;?E MUSHROOM HONEY TRUFFLE $24.0
16" POLLO CLASSICO PIE $24.0
16" MUMBAI PIE $24.0

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS $6.0

CURLY FRIES $4.5

SIDE OF BROCCOLI
W 40

SIDE OF MASHED

POTATOES $4.0
SIDE OF GRILLED SALMON $12.0
SIDE OF GRILLED SHRIMP $8.0
SIDE OF GRILLED CHICKEN $6.5
SMALL GARDEN SALAD $6.5
Starters

IEALMEATALLS  sano

EGGPLANT

PARMIGIANA WITH $18.0

PASTA
PARM TRIO $26.0

TUSCAN BUTTER WILD SALMON  $29.0
CHICKEN FRANCESE WITH

ROASTED VEGETABLES $14.0
CHICKEN MARSALA WITH $14.0
MASHED POTATOES ’
CHICKEN MILANESE OVER MIXED
SALAD WITH BALSAMIC $14.0
DRESSING
CHICKEN MILANESE OVER MIXED $20.0
SALAD :
TUSCAN BUTTER SALMON $29.0
Dessert
PEANUT BUTTER $7.0
EXPLOSION ’
MINI CANNOLI $2.0
TIRAMISU $7.0
KEY LIME PIE $7.0
CHOCOLATE DOME $7.0
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JUNIOR'S NEW YORK $7.0 TARTUFO $6.0
CHEESECAKE ’

ASSORTED MINI CHEESECAKES $3.0
NUTELLA POPPERS $7.0

ICE CREAM SUNDAE $6.0
ITALIAN CHEESECAKE $6.0

Classico Tomato Pies

358 Princeton Hightstown Rd, Opening Hours:
West Windsor Township 1-08550- Monday 11:00 -20:00
3119, United States Tuesday 11:00 -20:00

Wednesday 11:00 -20:00
Thursday 11:00 -20:00
Friday 11:00 -20:00
Saturday 11:00 -20:30
Sunday 11:00 -20:00

Made with Menu
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