





https://menuweb.menu

358 Princeton Hightstown Rd, West Windsor Township I-08550-3119, United States +16097501237,+16097501234 - https://www.classicotomatopies.net/Default.aspx







**WINGS** 



\$7.0

			-
Non Alcoholic Drinks PELLEGRINO	\$3.5	Toppings TOPPINGS	
Main Courses VEAL SCALLOPINI	\$26.0	Kids' Menu PASTA AND MEATBALLS	\$18.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	\$23.0
Side Orders SIDE OF BROCCOLI	\$4.0	Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$17.0
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS	\$11.0	Stuffed Pasta CHEESE RAVIOLI MARINARA	\$18.0
Drinks		Modifiers	
FLAVORED ICE TEA	\$3.3	STRAIGHT FRIES	\$4.5
Chef's Specialties BUTTERFLY SHRIMP	\$21.0	Specialty CALZONE OR STROMBOLI	\$14.0
Calzone		Dinners	
CALZONE	\$14.0	SHRIMP PARMIGIANA WITH PASTA	\$26.0
Pollo – Hähnchen Pollo Classico	\$24.0	Family Style CHICKEN PICATTA	\$23.0
Kids Menu  CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH PASTA	\$23.0	German Specialties	
Chicken Wings		Soup & Chili	¢7.0

**PASTA FAGIOLI** 

The second second	
The said	M. n
	100

Veal Entrees VEAL PARMIGIANA WITH PASTA	\$25.0	Veal & Beef Dishes VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$24.0
Soups & Sides		Red Sauce	
SIDE OF ROASTED VEGGIES	\$4.0	PASTA WITH CLAMS	\$24.0
Lunch - Salads		Beef And Chicken Stea	ak
LARGE CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0	Sandwiches	\$9.0
<b>Baked Dinners</b>		PLAIN BEEF STEAK SANDWICH	\$9.0
SIDE OF 6 MEATBALLS	\$6.0	WÄHLE DEINE PASTASORTE	
The Fountain		ZOODLES	\$16.0
PETITE SUNDAE	\$3.0		_
Classic Choices		Hand Tossed Gourmet Pizzas	t
EGGPLANT PARM ON A ROLL	\$10.0	MEAT LOVERS PIE	\$24.0
Desserts		Hot Parms	
CHOCOLATE CHUNK PIZZA	\$10.0	MEATBALL PARM ON A ROLL	\$10.0
<b>Gourmet White Pizza</b>		Restaurant Category	
LARGE PLAIN WHITE PIZZA	\$18.5	VEGETARIAN	
Dinners - Seafood		Asia - Beef	
SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO	\$24.0	ONION RING	\$6.0
Side Orders & Dessert	S	Kid's Menu - Desserts	
6 ZEPPOLE	\$3.0	ICE CREAM CUP	\$3.0
Sides		Soups	
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)	\$8.0	DASTA FACIOLI SOUR	<b>60 0</b>

**PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP** 

**SOUP OF THE DAY** 

\$8.0

\$8.0



FISH AND CHIPS FISH & CHIPS  Wraps  CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP VEGGIE WRAP VEGGIE WRAP  Salad  SMALL ARUGULA SALAD SALAD STROMBOLI ST	Fish Dishes		COFFEE	
Wraps CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP S10.0 HAWAIIAN PIE S24.0 VEGGIE WRAP S10.0 MARGHERITA PIE S24.0 VEGGIE PIE S24.0 Salad SMALL ARUGULA SALAD S8.5 LARGE ARUGULA SALAD S11.0 Beverages CACIO E PEPE S18.0 UNSWEETENED ICE TEA KIDS DRINK S1.5 Sandwiches &Amp Wraps Coffee DOUBLE ESPRESSO CAPPUCCINO S4.8 CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK BUFFALO WINGS MOZZARELLA STICKS S8.0 CIASSICO FRESCO PIE S24.0 Classico Fresco PIE CLASSICO FRESCO PIE S24.0 Classico Fresco PIE MUMBAI PIE S24.0 MUMBAI PIE S24.0  Classico Fresco PIE S24.0 MUMBAI PIE S24.0  MUMBAI PIE S24.0  MUMBAI PIE S24.0  MUMBAI PIE S24.0	FISH AND CHIPS	\$17.0		
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP  VEGGIE WRAP  S10.0  MARGHERITA PIE  \$24.0  VEGGIE PIE  S24.0  Salad  SMALL ARUGULA SALAD  S8.5  LTalian Specialties  LARGE ARUGULA SALAD  S11.0  ARANCINI  STROMBOLI  STROMBOLI  S14.0  STROMBOLI  S14.0  CACIO E PEPE  S18.0  Wraps  Coffee  CLASSICO CHEESEBURGER  FRIES WITH LTO  SAUSAGE, PEPPERS ONIONS ON A ROLL  CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE  BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK  Entrées  BUFFALO WINGS  S8.0  SMOZZARELLA STICKS  SMOZZARELLA STICKS  SMOMBAI PIE  S24.0  MARGHERITA PIE  S24.0  MARGHERITA PIE  S24.0  MARGHERITA PIE  S24.0  MARGHERITA PIE  S24.0  VEGGIE PIE  S24.0  STROMBOLI  S10.0  STROMBOLI  S10.0  STROMBOLI  S11.0  STROMBOLI  S11.0  SAUSAGE, PEPPERS ONIONS ON A ROLL  VEGGIE WRAP WITH OUR ROASTED PEPPER MAYO  S10.0  Classic Trenton Tomato Pies  LARGE PLAIN RED PIZZA  S18.5  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA  S15.5  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA  S15.5  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA  S15.5  CLASSICO FRESCO PIE  S24.0  MUMBAI PIE  S24.0	FISH & CHIPS			
VEGGIE WRAP  S10.0  MARGHERITA PIE  \$24.0  VEGGIE PIE  \$24.0  SMALL ARUGULA SALAD  \$8.5  LARGE ARUGULA SALAD  \$11.0  ARANCINI  \$14.0  CACIO E PEPE  \$18.0  UNSWEETENED ICE TEA  \$1.5  CACIO E PEPE  \$18.0  VEGGIE WRAP  CLASSICO CHEESEBURGER FRIES WITH LTO  \$13.0  CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE  BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK  Entrées  BUFFALO WINGS  \$8.0  KIDS DRINK  \$1.5  CLASSICO CHEESEBURGER FRIES WITH LTO  \$10.0  VEGGIE WRAP WITH OUR ROASTED PEPPER NAYO  CLASSIC Trenton Tomato PIES  LARGE PLAIN RED PIZZA  \$18.5  MEDIUM PLAIN RED PIZZA  \$15.5  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA  \$1	Wraps		<b>Specialty Pies</b>	
Salad  SMALL ARUGULA SALAD  SM	CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$10.0	HAWAIIAN PIE	\$24.0
Salad  SMALL ARUGULA SALAD  SMALL STROMBOLI  SMALL STROMBOLI  SMALL STROMBOLI  SMALL ARUGULA SALAD  SMALL STROMBOLI  SMALL SALOI OF PEPE  SMALL ARUGULA SALAD  SMALL SALOI OCHEESEBURGER  FRIES WITH LTO  SMUSAGE, PEPPERS ONIONS ON AROLL  VEGGIE WRAP WITH OUR ROASTED PEPPER MAYO  SMALL STROMBOLI  SMALL SALOI OCHEESE SUION  SMALL ARUGULA SALOI  SMALL SALOI OCHEESEBURGER  FRIES WITH LTO  SMILL SALOI OCHEESEBURGER  FRIES	VEGGIE WRAP	\$10.0	MARGHERITA PIE	\$24.0
SMALL ARUGULA SALAD  LARGE ARUGULA SALAD  S11.0  ARANCINI  STROMBOLI  STROMBOLI  S14.0  CACIO E PEPE  S18.0  UNSWEETENED ICE TEA  KIDS DRINK  S1.5  CAPPUCCINO  S4.8  CAPPUCCINO  S4.8  CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE  BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK  Entrées  BUFFALO WINGS  S8.0  Entrées  BUFFALO WINGS  S8.0  SIDE OF PASTA  S8.0  Classico Favorite Pie  CLASSICO FRESCO PIE  S13.0  SAUSAGE, PEPPERS ONIONS ON A ROLL  VEGGIE WRAP WITH OUR ROASTED PEPPER MAYO  S10.0  Classic Trenton Tomato Pies  LARGE PLAIN RED PIZZA  MEDIUM PLAIN RED PIZZA  S15.5  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA  S15.5	Salad		VEGGIE PIE	\$24.0
LARGE ARUGULA SALAD  S11.0  ARANCINI  STROMBOLI  S14.0  Beverages  CACIO E PEPE  S18.0  UNSWEETENED ICE TEA  KIDS DRINK  S1.5  COffee  DOUBLE ESPRESSO  CAPPUCCINO  S4.8  CHEESE STEAK  CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE  S10.5  BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK  BUFFALO WINGS  G MOZZARELLA STICKS  SIDE OF PASTA  HOT Drinks  HOT TEA  S2.8  STROMBOLI  STROMBOLI  STROMBOLI  S14.0  CACIO E PEPE  S18.0  SAMUNICHES & SAMP;  Wraps  CLASSICO CHEESEBURGER FRIES WITH LTO  SAUSAGE, PEPPERS ONIONS ON A ROLL  VEGGIE WRAP WITH OUR ROASTED PEPPER MAYO  S10.0  Classic Trenton Tomato Pies  LARGE PLAIN RED PIZZA S15.5  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA S15.5		¢0 E	Italian Specialties	
Beverages  UNSWEETENED ICE TEA  KIDS DRINK  S1.5  CACIO E PEPE  S18.0  Sandwiches & Amp; Wraps  CLASSICO CHEESEBURGER FRIES WITH LTO  SAUSAGE, PEPPERS ONIONS ON A ROLL  Cheese Steaks  CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK  Entrées  BUFFALO WINGS G MOZZARELLA STICKS  SIDE OF PASTA  STROMBOLI S14.0  SAUSAGE, PEPPER SAUSAGE, PEPPERS ONIONS ON A ROLL  VEGGIE WRAP WITH OUR ROASTED PEPPER MAYO  Classic Trenton Tomato Pies  LARGE PLAIN RED PIZZA MEDIUM PLAIN RED PIZZA S15.5  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA S15.5		+	•	\$6.0
Beverages UNSWEETENED ICE TEA  KIDS DRINK  \$1.5  Coffee  CLASSICO CHEESEBURGER FRIES WITH LTO  SAUSAGE, PEPPERS ONIONS ON A ROLL  VEGGIE WRAP WITH OUR ROASTED PEPPER MAYO  CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE  BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK  Entrées  BUFFALO WINGS SAUSAGE, PEPPERS ONIONS ON A ROLL  VEGGIE WRAP WITH OUR ROASTED PEPPER MAYO  Classic Trenton Tomato Pies  LARGE PLAIN RED PIZZA S15.5  MEDIUM PLAIN RED PIZZA S15.5  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA S15.5  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA S15.5  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA S15.5  CLASSICO FRESCO PIE S24.0  MUMBAI PIE S24.0  MUMBAI PIE S24.0	LARGE AROGOLA SALAD	<b>\$11.0</b>		
UNSWEETENED ICE TEA  KIDS DRINK  \$1.5  Coffee  CLASSICO CHEESEBURGER FRIES WITH LTO  \$13.0  CAPPUCCINO  \$4.8  CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE  BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK  Entrées  BUFFALO WINGS  \$8.0  CMOZZARELLA STICKS  SIDE OF PASTA  \$2.8  Sandwiches &Amp Wraps  CLASSICO CHEESEBURGER FRIES WITH LTO  \$10.0  \$10.0  CLASSIC TRENTON TOMATO Pies  LARGE PLAIN RED PIZZA \$15.5  MEDIUM PLAIN RED PIZZA \$15.5  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA \$15.5  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA \$15.5  Classico Favorite Pie  CLASSICO FRESCO PIE \$24.0  MUMBAI PIE \$24.0  MUMBAI PIE	Beverages		CACIO E PEPE	\$18.0
Coffee  DOUBLE ESPRESSO CAPPUCCINO S4.8  CAPPUCCINO S4.8  CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE STEAK  BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK  BUFFALO WINGS BUFFALO WINGS BUFFALO WINGS S8.0  CMOZZARELLA STICKS SIDE OF PASTA  Wraps CLASSICO CHEESEBURGER FRIES WITH LTO S13.0  SAUSAGE, PEPPERS ONIONS ON A ROLL  VEGGIE WRAP WITH OUR ROASTED PEPPER MAYO S10.0  Classic Trenton Tomato Pies  LARGE PLAIN RED PIZZA S18.5  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA S15.5	•	\$2.8		
Coffee  DOUBLE ESPRESSO \$3.5  CAPPUCCINO \$4.8  Cheese Steaks  CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE \$10.5  BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE \$10.0  Entrées  BUFFALO WINGS \$8.0  MEDIUM PLAIN RED PIZZA \$15.5  MEDIUM PLAIN RED PIZZA \$15.5  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA \$15.5  CLASSICO FRESCO PIE \$24.0  MUMBAI PIE \$24.0	KIDS DRINK	<b>\$1.5</b>	Sandwiches &Amp	
DOUBLE ESPRESSO CAPPUCCINO \$4.8  SAUSAGE, PEPPERS ONIONS ON A ROLL  VEGGIE WRAP WITH OUR ROASTED PEPPER MAYO  CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK STEAK  Classic Trenton Tomato Pies  LARGE PLAIN RED PIZZA MEDIUM PLAIN RED PIZZA MEDIUM PLAIN RED PIZZA MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA  S15.5  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA  S15.5  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA  S15.5  Classico Favorite Pie  CLASSICO FRESCO PIE S24.0  MUMBAI PIE  S24.0  MUMBAI PIE  S24.0			Wraps	
DOUBLE ESPRESSO CAPPUCCINO \$4.8  SAUSAGE, PEPPERS ONIONS ON A ROLL  VEGGIE WRAP WITH OUR ROASTED PEPPER MAYO \$10.0  Cheese Steaks CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK  STEAK  Classic Trenton Tomato Pies  LARGE PLAIN RED PIZZA MEDIUM PLAIN RED PIZZA S18.5  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA S15.5  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA S15.5  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA S15.5  Classico Favorite Pie  CLASSICO FRESCO PIE S24.0  MUMBAI PIE  S24.0	Coffee			\$13.0
Cheese Steaks  CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE  BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK  STEAK  SIDE OF PASTA  CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE  \$10.5  Classic Trenton Tomato Pies  LARGE PLAIN RED PIZZA  MEDIUM PLAIN RED PIZZA  \$15.5  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA  \$15.5  Classico Favorite Pie  CLASSICO FRESCO PIE  \$24.0  MUMBAI PIE  \$24.0	DOUBLE ESPRESSO	\$3.5		<b>4_0.0</b>
Cheese Steaks  CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE  BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK  SIDE OF PASTA  SIDE OF PASTA  CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE  \$10.5  Classic Trenton Tomato Pies  LARGE PLAIN RED PIZZA  \$18.5  MEDIUM PLAIN RED PIZZA  \$15.5  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA  \$15.5  Classico Favorite Pie  CLASSICO FRESCO PIE  \$24.0  MUMBAI PIE  \$24.0	CAPPUCCINO	\$4.8	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$10.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE \$10.0  Entrées  BUFFALO WINGS 6 MOZZARELLA STICKS  SIDE OF PASTA  HOT Drinks  HOT TEA  S10.0  Classic Trenton Tomato Pies  LARGE PLAIN RED PIZZA \$18.5  MEDIUM PLAIN RED PIZZA \$15.5  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA \$15.5  Classico Favorite Pie  CLASSICO FRESCO PIE \$24.0  MUMBAI PIE \$24.0	Cheese Steaks			\$10.0
FITTING STEAK  Pies  LARGE PLAIN RED PIZZA \$18.5  MEDIUM PLAIN RED PIZZA \$15.5  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA \$15.5  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA \$15.5  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA \$15.5  Classico Favorite Pie  CLASSICO FRESCO PIE \$24.0  MUMBAI PIE \$24.0	CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE	\$10.5	Ola a alla Tuantan Tana	L.
BUFFALO WINGS \$8.0  6 MOZZARELLA STICKS \$8.0  SIDE OF PASTA \$8.0  Classico Favorite Pie  CLASSICO FRESCO PIE \$24.0  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA \$15.5  CLASSICO FRESCO PIE \$24.0  MUMBAI PIE \$24.0		\$10.0		το
BUFFALO WINGS \$8.0  6 MOZZARELLA STICKS \$8.0  SIDE OF PASTA \$8.0  Classico Favorite Pie  CLASSICO FRESCO PIE \$24.0  MEDIUM PLAIN RED PIZZA \$15.5  MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA \$15.5  Classico Favorite Pie \$24.0  MUMBAI PIE \$24.0	Fntrées		LARGE PLAIN RED PIZZA	\$18.5
MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA \$15.5  SIDE OF PASTA \$8.0  Classico Favorite Pie  CLASSICO FRESCO PIE \$24.0  MUMBAI PIE \$24.0		<b>60 0</b>	MEDIUM PLAIN RED PIZZA	\$15.5
SIDE OF PASTA  \$8.0  Classico Favorite Pie  CLASSICO FRESCO PIE  MUMBAI PIE  \$24.0  \$24.0			MEDIUM PLAIN WHITE PIZZA	\$15.5
HOT TEA \$24.0  CLASSICO FRESCO PIE \$24.0  MUMBAI PIE \$24.0			Olassias Essaulta Dia	
HOT Drinks  MUMBAI PIE \$24.0  HOT TEA \$2.3	SIDE OF PASTA	Φ0.0	Classico Favorite Pie	
MUMBAI PIE \$24.0 HOT TEA \$2.3	Hot Drinks		CLASSICO FRESCO PIE	\$24.0
MUCUDOOM LONEY TOURS FOR 624.0		\$2.3		\$24.0
HERBAL TEA \$2.3		•	MUSHROOM HONEY TRUFFLE PIE	\$24.0



Popular Items		Sandwiches And Wrap	os
6 GARLIC KNOTS	\$5.0	CLASSICO CHEESEBURGER AND	\$13.0
GARLIC KNOTS (6)	\$5.0	FRIES WITH LTO	
LARGE 16		SAUSAGE, PEPPERS AND ONIONS ON A ROLL	\$10.0
MEDIUM 14		ITALIAN HOT DOG ON A ROLL	\$10.0
Savory Starters		MEATBALL PARMESAN ON A ROLL	\$10.0
4 CHEESESTEAK EGGROLLS	\$12.0	CLASSICO CHEESE BURGER WITH REGULAR FRIES	\$10.0
SIDE OF 4 VEAL MEATBALLS	\$6.0	WITH REGULAR FRIES	
LETI'S EMPANADA	\$4.5	Uncategorized	
NEW CHEESESTEAK EGGROLLS (4)	\$12.0	PIZZA STEAK SANDWICH	\$10.0
Ingredients Used		SICILIAN PIE	\$23.0
PORK MEAT		PASTA WITH VODKA SAUCE	\$18.0
CHEESE		BROOKLYN PIE	\$24.0
NUTELLA		GLUTEN FREE PIZZA	\$17.0
SAUSAGE			
		Salads	
Sandwiches		SMALL CLASSICO SALAD	\$7.5
PLAIN CHICKEN STEAK SANDWI	CH \$9.0	SMALL CAESAR SALAD	\$6.5
CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH	\$10.0	LARGE CLASSICO SALAD	\$11.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH	\$10.0	LARGE GARDEN SALAD	\$8.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH	H \$10.0	ARUGULA SALAD	
EGGPLANT PARMESAN ON A	\$10.0	ROCKET SALAD	
ROLL	\$10.0	Pizza	
Chicken		16" SICILIAN PIE	\$23.0
CHICKEN MILANESE	\$20.0	12" GLUTEN FREE PIZZA	\$17.0
CHICKEN PARM	<del></del>	16" VEGGIE PIE	\$24.0

\$23.0

\$10.0

\$9.0

**CHICKEN FRANCESE** 

**PLAIN STEAK** 

**CHICKEN PARM SANDWICH** 

**16" MEAT LOVERS PIE** 

**16" HAWAIIAN PIE** 

**PIZZA STEAK** 

\$24.0

\$24.0

\$10.0

4.00		
Man		2.50
	0.0	

Pasta			CURLY FRIES	\$4.5
PASTA MARINARA	\$15.0	200	SIDE OF BROCCOLI RABE	\$4.0
CAVATELLI AND BROCCOLI AGLIO E OLIO	\$16.0		SIDE OF MASHED	\$4.0
PASTA ALFREDO	\$18.0		POTATOES RILLED SALMON	\$12.0
PASTA WITH BOLOGNESE SAUCE	\$18.0	0.2_0.0	RILLED SALMON	\$8.0
PASTA ALLA CLASSICO	\$22.0	0.2_0.0	RILLED SHRIMP	\$6.5
PASTA MEATBALLS	\$18.0		RDEN SALAD	\$6.5
CAVATELLI BROCCOLI AGLIO E OLIO	\$16.0			Φ0.5
		Starte	S	
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	S	1	VEAL MEATBALLS WITH PASTA	\$20.0
PIZZA		Man and a second	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA WITH	\$18.0
ROASTED CHICKEN			PASTA	
TUNA STEAK		PARM TRIC		\$26.0
APPETIZER			UTTER WILD SALMON	\$29.0
SALAD			FRANCESE WITH VEGETABLES	\$14.0
PASTA WRAP		CHICKEN I	MARSALA WITH POTATOES	\$14.0
16&Quot Classico			MILANESE OVER MIXED TH BALSAMIC	\$14.0
Favorites Pies		CHICKEN I	MILANESE OVER MIXED	\$20.0
16" THE WORKS PIE	\$24.0		UTTER SALMON	\$29.0
16" MARGHERITA PIE	\$24.0	.000/2		4_0.0
16" BROOKLYN PIE	\$24.0	Desse	rt	
16" CLASSICO FRESCO PIE	\$24.0		PEANUT BUTTER	4- 4
16" MUSHROOM HONEY TRUFFLE PIE	\$24.0	Real)	EXPLOSION	\$7.0
16" POLLO CLASSICO PIE	\$24.0	G	MINI CANNOLI	\$2.0
16" MUMBAI PIE	\$24.0	VEVIIME	TIRAMISU	\$7.0
		KEY LIME		\$7.0
Side Dishes		CHOCOLA	I E DUME	\$7.0

\$6.0

**ONION RINGS** 



JUNIOR'S NEW YORK CHEESECAKE	\$7.0	TARTUFO	\$6.0
		ASSORTED MINI CHEESECAKES	\$3.0
NUTELLA POPPERS	\$7.0	ICE CREAM SUNDAE	\$6.0
ITALIAN CHEESECAKE	\$6.0	IOE OREAM GONDAE	4310

### **Classico Tomato Pies**

358 Princeton Hightstown Rd, West Windsor Township I-08550-3119, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -20:00 Tuesday 11:00 -20:00 Wednesday 11:00 -20:00 Thursday 11:00 -20:00 Friday 11:00 -20:30 Saturday 11:00 -20:00

Made with Menu

